Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

3p-015- e

JL Muncy #015 LF-AH-22s - BT e
Lea County, New Mexi
ea County, New Mexico 27210 / /C/ D ?QO /g
253 2.53 0.44 1.1 1.11
750 497 0.88 4.35 5.46
1244 4.94 0.88 4.32 9.78
1917 6.73 0.35 2.36 12.13
2300 3.83 1.05 4.02 16.16
2601 3.01 0.70 2.1 18.26
2896 2.95 0.70 2.07 20.33
3276 3.80 3.00 11.40 31.73
3532 2.56 1.58 4.03 35.76
3621 0.89 1.58 1.40 37.16
3708 3.00 0.88 2.63 39.79
3875 1.67 0.88 1.46 41.25
4260 3.85 0.35 1.35 42.59
4561 3.01 0.70 2.1 44.70
4901 3.40 0.70 2.38 47.08
5294 3.93 1.05 413 51.21
5424 1.30 0.70 0.91 52.12
5509 0.85 . 0.18 0.15 52.27
5886 3.77 0.20 0.35 1.32 53.59
6401 5.15 0.30 0.53 2.70 56.29
Archie Brown - General Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the é{ﬂ !fi day of ﬂ’[)d ,2011
by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P. !
tary Public
Sy JACKI ANN ZENT
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~

ary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires
‘March 03, 2015

JUN 28 2011



